
乗

降

口

1 3

5 7

9 11

13 15

17 19

21 23

25 27

29 31

33 35

37 39

41 43

45 47

18

2

6

4

8

バス座席割表
１０月９日（金）
3　号　車

五十嵐尚斗

館なぎさ

22

10

14

菊池春花

34

42

38

細本　菖

平谷柊坪

工藤陽日

谷目　蒴

4846

26

30

佐々木麗

難波慶士

齊藤さくら

井ヶ田詩織

岩本桜弥

信太柚穂

28

16

20

24

平田武大

中村夏子

水野　隼

32

36

40

44

大橋佳恵

工藤大河

鹿角謙人

山内千李花

12

49


